## Domino Foods, Inc.



1 North Clematis Street, Suite 400 West Palm Beach, FL 33401 QualityDocs-NA@asr-group.com

Subject: Kosher Certificates

January, 2024

To: All Domino Foods, Inc. Valued Customers:

Please be advised that all products distributed by Domino Foods, Inc. are certified Kosher by OK Kosher Certification, with headquarters located in Brooklyn, NY. This organization utilizes Circle K as their certification mark.

"Kosher for Passover" status varies by product and our Kosher certificates are issued individually per product. To obtain a copy of a Kosher certificate, please email us at <a href="QualityDocs-NA@asr-group.com">QualityDocs-NA@asr-group.com</a>.

Sincerely, Domino Foods, Inc. / ASR Group